Thompson Education Foundation

Term
Expiration

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

NOTE: Directors serve on a calendar-year basis.

Board of Directors

Terms of Office

Board Member

Paul Baron
Brian Cullins
Celeste Smith
Sarah Walgast

Cody Fullmer
Matt Thies

Brandy Grieves
Lauren Haug

Lori Hvizda Ward
Stephanie Chapple
Rick Bowles

Will Delmar

Two full three-year terms may be served.
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Board
Approved

12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20
12/15/20

12/11/18
12/14/21

8/15/19
1/14/20
12/14/22
12/14/22
9/19/23

11/14/23

12/13/2023



