## **Thompson Education Foundation**

## **Board of Directors Terms of Office**

Term Expiration	<b>Board Member</b>	<u>Term</u>	Board <u>Approved</u>
2023	Paul Baron	1	12/15/20
	Brian Cullins	1	12/15/20
	Celeste Smith	1	12/15/20
	Sarah Walgast	1	12/15/20
2024	Cody Fullmer	2	12/11/18
	Matt Thies	1	12/14/21
2025	Brandy Grieves	2	8/15/19
	Lauren Haug	2	1/14/20
	Lori Hvizda Ward	1	12/14/22
	Stephanie Chapple	1	12/14/22
2026	Rick Bowles	1	9/19/23
2027	Will Delmar	1	11/14/23

NOTE: Directors serve on a calendar-year basis. Two full three-year terms may be served.